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Updated Notice: City of Bancroft Commission Special
Meeting

The City of Bancroft Commission will be holding a special
meeting Wednesday, Jan. 15, 2020 at 8 p.m. It will take place
at Episcopal Church Home 7504 Westport Road. The purpose of
this is to discuss and select a new waste service provider for the
city. In our January commission meeting, the commission passed
a motion to amicably end the city's contract with Anytime Waste
Services due to ongoing violations of the contract agreement. All
residents welcome to attend.

NEXT COMMISSION MEETING
Wednesday, Jan. 15, 2020 

8 p.m.
Episcopal Church Home

7504 Westport Road

Have a New Neighbor?
Let them know about our mailing list.

Contact Clerk Shannon Tuthill to add them to the email list and directory.

Visit our City Website

https://mailchi.mp/6ca1612d642c/city-of-bancroft-special-meeting-notice-3043257?e=[UNIQID]
https://www.episcopalretirement.com/episcopal-church-home/location
https://www.episcopalretirement.com/episcopal-church-home/location
mailto:Clerk@CityofBancroftKy.org
http://www.cityofbancroftky.org/


Mayor/Police Department
Jeff Magers 

Mayor@CityofBancroft.org
Police@CityofBancroft.org

(Alternate email for police matters)
(502) 762-4334

 

City Maintenance Commissioner
Mike Borders

Maintenance@CityofBancroft.org
(502) 235-6968

Finance and
Administration Commissioner

Edwin Evers
Finance@CityofBancroft.org

(937) 470-7384

Public Services Commissioner
Paul Chumbley

PublicServices@CityofBancroft.org
(502) 565-6882

Communications and Community
Outreach Commissioner

Jaimie Schapker
Communications@CityofBancroft.org

(440) 463-2775

Treasurer 
Arnold Shaikun

Treasurer@CityofBancroft.org
(502) 426-6452

Clerk
Shannon Tuthill

Clerk@CityofBancroft.org
(502) 240-8491

Police Chief
Anthony Yeager

Chief@CityofBancroft.org
Non-Emergency: (502) 263-3663

City Attorney
Richard Schiller

Join the City of Bancroft Facebook group!

Facebook

City of Bancroft Commission

mailto:MAYOR@CITYOFBANCROFT.ORG
mailto:Police@CityofBancroft.org
http://Maintenance@cityofbancroft.org/
mailto:Finance@CityofBancroft.org
mailto:PublicServices@CityofBancroft.org
mailto:Communications@CityofBancroft.org
mailto:TREASURER@CITYOFBANCROFT.ORG
mailto:Clerk@CityofBancroft.org
mailto:CHIEF@CITYOFBANCROFT.ORG
https://www.facebook.com/groups/177301615688295/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/177301615688295/
https://www.cityofbancroftky.org/contact-info/


Reminder: To join you have to answer the prompt: Which street do you live on.
This ensures only those approved to join live in the neighborhood. We do allow
some residents who live just outside Bancroft city limits to join as well.  

Our mailing address is:
4949 Old Brownsboro Road, #243

Louisville, KY 40222
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